
STAGES DE 

SÉLÉCTIONS

-

M13 G

LA LISTE

Jeudi 2 Janvier
-

Samedi 4 Janvier



LA LISTE

NOM Prénom Club

Antonin BARA JSA

Auguste SZYBIAK SAM

Titouan CAUPENE UST

Celian BESSOUT Blanquefort

Charlie ALCARAZ

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. ASI



LA LISTE

NOM Prénom Club

Rafaël CLEMENT ASI

Louis DOUSSOUX Floirac

Nathan DUPONCHEL Blanquefort

Esteban BONAFONTE ASI

Octave FRANCOIS

6.

7.

8.

9.

10. UST



LA LISTE

NOM Prénom Club

Rudas SEBASTIAN Ambares

Gauthier SALVIAT JSA

Clément VEBER UST

Milo MARLIER JSA

Ruben SOLER

11.

12.

13.

14.

15. JSA



LA LISTE

NOM Prénom Club

Hugo SANDT JSA

Aurèle BOUDET JSA

Naël CLAVIER UST

Jon LACROIX ASI

Léo CASTILLA

16.

17.

18.

19.

20. Ambarès



LA LISTE

NOM Prénom Club

Lorenzo GOFFREDI ES Bruges

Joan LABARTHE SAM

Léo BORGEY ASI

Sasha MASSON Blanquefort

Camil MEHSEN

21.

22.

23.

24.

25. UST



LA LISTE

NOM Prénom Club

Vincent HAMONIC NGUYEN SAM

Nicolas BOURNE AGJA

Paul GIRY JSA

Noah PLANTIE UST

26.

27.

28.

29.


